For most local outdoor bowling clubs the new season starts in April 2023.
Below are given contact details for these clubs

Club
Easingwold
Harome
Helmsley
Hovingham

Huby

Contact

Steve Brown
Malcolm Armstrong
Jan Laker

Anne Vardy

Freddie Alnutt

Hutton Le Hole Jim Pewtress

Kirkbymoorside Gail Allan

Malton
Pickering
Settrington
Sherrif Hutton
Stillington
Strensall
Swinton
Terrington
Thornton Dale
Welham

Wiggington

lan Strangeway

Jean Smith

Maureen Croser
Cherry W-Hammond
Nigel Marsh

Penny Parish

Lynne Metcalfe
Dave Gaskell

Chris Gibbons

Tony Corcoran

John Graham

Tel

01347823262
01751432565
07946742928
01439788524
01347811081
01751431001
01653690266
07971779378
07825877429
01653692522
07789326664
07869467541
01904499670
01751475138
01653648394
07944265932
01653697349

01904763451

email

brown_s63@sky.com
malcolml@live.co.uk
janlaker@icloud.com

ann_vardy@hotmail.com

fred.hubybowlsclubsec@btinternet.com

jimpewtress@gmail.com
gail.allan@btinternet.com
ianstrangeway@btinternet.com
jeansmith50@btinternet.com
maureencroser@yahoo.co.uk
sheriffhuttonbc@outmail.com
Nom1956@talktalk.net
pparish@doctors.org.uk
lynnemetcalfe@hotmail.co.uk
dave@gaskellfamily.plus.com
gibbonscl@yahoo.co.uk
thcorcoran47@gmail.com

johnd.graham@btinternet.com


mailto:johnd.graham@btinternet.com

